Name

Marsh, Kathie
Moore, Carrie

Taylor, Janice

Check-In

Brisbay, Nancy

Joosten, Sherilyn

801-254-7435

801-254-2022

801-576-5692

Volunteer Group Report

Contact Information

801-651-4585

801-560-0032

801-718-5782

801-450-4195

801-918-8844

kpm.marsh@gmail.com
cmclass211@yahoo.com

janicecooktaylor@gmail.com

nbrisbay@msn.com

sherilynjoosten@gmail.com

Diverse Loss

Gonzalez, Javier

Sorensen, Diane

Group 1

Bodell, Sharlie
Shipley, Cathy

Thomson, Karen

801-598-4905

801-906-0560

801-347-0817

801-598-4905

(919) 624-6364

801-599-2710
801-556-1948

801-347-0817

jgonzalez@slco.org

dsorensen4@gmail.com

spattersons01@yahoo.com
cshipley@interiorsolutions.net

carryon1519@gmail.com

Group 2

Larsen, Terry

Matson, Laura

Spratt-Jeppson, Lisa

801-473-3299

801-473-3299

801-633-2507

801-571-4140

tl463@hotmail.com
laura.c.matson@gmail.com

lisa.spratt64@gmail.com

Group 3

Jeppson, Jerry
Wanlass, Valerie

Wood, Spencer

801-571-6301

801-501-7552

801-755-9136

801-910-0067

801-910-8642

utfish1@yahoo.com
valeriewanlass@gmail.com

spence.wood@hotmail.com

Littles

Hixenbaugh, Gerri
Rivers, Nikolas

Rivers, Amber

Saturday, September 3, 2016

801-553-1300

801-808-4581

801-793-7976

801-910-0009

gerri.hixenbaugh@gmail.com
nikrivers@gmail.com

amber-rivers@live.com
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Name
Simons, Jacob

Stephens, Talia

Wanlass, Summer

801-571-6301

Contact Information

435-731-4191

801-851-0051

801-870-5698

jacobgrantsimons@gmail.com
talia.chalise@gmail.com

summerwanlass@hotmail.com

Middles A

Donaldson, Shauna

McBride, Shantel
Ritchie, Bailey

Winkler, Scott

801-254-4160

801-231-0091

801-502-5551

208-757-9559

801-989-8184

ppponel@gmail.com
shantel@shantelmcbride.com
bailey29@gmail.com

Winkster87@gmail.com

Middles B

Corry, Casey
Hansen, Kristen
King, Amy

Spenst, Doug

801-647-4334

801-254-5753

801-647-4334

801-651-2710

801-897-3956

casey.corry9@gmail.com
kristen@chrysalismentoring.or
amykingl2@gmail.com

dougspenst@yahoo.com

Teens A

Arguinchona, Olivia

Cole, Ali
Dennis, Terra
Kemp, Greg

Winkler, Liz

Saturday, September 3, 2016

801-949-4740

509-879-1590

801-699-1052

801-718-4266

801-718-6278

oarguinchona@gmail.com
aliboballie@yahoo.com
terradennis7 @yahoo.com
gregyk@comcast.net

etwinkler@comcast.net
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